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2100 Lakewood (")
:!200 Templeton (")
------  Garden (“)
2nd Av. We«t.—Extends 

trom Granville si. 
west to City Boundary. 
7th north of Broadway 
W. (W) crosses on 
Granvlle. (R&W) par­
allels 2 blocks south. 

1500 Granville (R&W-W) 
1000 Kir (“)
1700 Pine (“)
1000 Cedar (lt&W)
1900 Cypress (“)
..... . Maple (“)
2100 Arbutus (“)
2200 Yew (')
2300 Vine (“)
2400 Balsam (")
2000 Larch (")
2000 Trafalgar (")
2700 Stephens (")

McDonald (")
3100 Balaclava (")
3200 Trutcli (")
3300 Blenheim (“)
3100 Waterloo (")
3000 Colllngwood (“)
3000 Dunbar (“)
3700 Alma ("i 
3rd Av. Bast.—Extends 

from Clark Drive east 
to City Boundary. 6th 
north of Broadway. 
< lt&W) crosses on 
Park.

1300 Clark (R&W)
1100 McLean (")
1000 Woodland (")
1000 Cotton (“)
170(1 Park (")
1900 Victoria (")
2000 Semlln (")
2100 Lakewood (")
2200 Templeton (")
2300 Garden (")
3rd Av. West.—Extends 

from Granville St. 
west to City Boundary. 
0th north of Broadway 
W. ( RAW -W ) cross
on Granville. (R&W) 
parallels 1 block south.
....... ranvile (R&W-W)

1 end Kir (")
00 Pine (")

I Mil) Cedar (R&W)
1900 Cypress (")
21(00 Maple (“)
2100 Arbutus (“)

700 Yew (")
2300 Vine (“)
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2400 Balsam (“)
2600 Larch (“)
2600 Trafalgar (")
2700 Stephens (")
2800 MaDonald t")
3000 Bayswater (“)
3100 Balaclava (“)
3200 Trutch (“)
32.00 Blenheim (")
3400 Waterloo (“)
3500 Colllngwood (“) 
3600 Dunbar (")
3700 Alma (")
4th Av. East__ Extends

from Clark Drive east 
to City Boundary. 6th 
north of Broadway E. 
(R&W) crosses on 
Park.

1300 Clark (R&W)
1400 McLean (“)
1600 Woodland (")
1700 I’ark (")
1900 Victoria (")
2000 Semlln (")
2100 Lakewood (")
2200 Templeton (")
2300 Garden (')
4th Av. West.—Extends 

from half block east 
of Granville St. west 
to City Boundary 6th 
nortli of Broadway W. 
(W) crosses on Gran­
ville. (R&W) on 4th 
Av.

1400 -------------  (R&W-W)
1600 Granville (")
1600 Kir (“)
1700 Pine (R&W)
1X00 Cedar (")
1900 Cypress (“)
2000 Maple (")
2100 Arbutus (“)
2200 Yew (“)
2300 Vine (")
2400 Balsam (”)
2600 Larch (")
2600 Trafalgar (")
2700 Stephens (")
2800 McDonald (")
3000 Bayswater (")
3100 Balaclava (")
3200 Trutch (")
3300 Blenheim <“)
::im> Waterloo (")
3500 Colllngwood (")
3600 Dunbar (“)
3700 Alma (“)
5th Av. East.—Extends 

from Ontario St. east 
to City Boundary. 4th
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